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	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	24.502
	162
	1
	Rel-15
	Resolution of editor's notes under clauses 7.3.4 and 7.3.5
	F
	15.6.0
	C1-127e
	C1-207082
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	5GS_Ph1-CT
	7.3.4, 7.3.5
	 

	24.502
	163
	2
	Rel-15
	Resolution of editor's notes under clauses 7.5.5 and 7.5.6
	F
	15.6.0
	C1-127e
	C1-207084
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	5GS_Ph1-CT
	7.5.5, 7.5.6
	 

	24.502
	164
	1
	Rel-15
	Remove editor's notes under clause 7.7
	F
	15.6.0
	C1-127e
	C1-207083
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	5GS_Ph1-CT
	7.7.2.2, 7.7.4, 7.7.5.
	 

	24.526
	98
	1
	Rel-15
	Lack of bit encoding of the location entry type in the WLANSP IE
	F
	15.3.0
	C1-127e
	C1-207760
	Huawei, HiSilicon, ZTE
	5GS_Ph1-CT
	5.3.2
	 

	24.526
	99
	1
	Rel-16
	Lack of bit encoding of the location entry type in the WLANSP IE
	A
	16.5.0
	C1-127e
	C1-207761
	Huawei, HiSilicon, ZTE
	5GS_Ph1-CT
	5.3.2
	 

	24.526
	100
	1
	Rel-17
	Lack of bit encoding of the location entry type in the WLANSP IE
	A
	17.0.0
	C1-127e
	C1-207763
	Huawei, HiSilicon, ZTE
	5GS_Ph1-CT
	5.3.2
	 



